CNV_M1_HG19 9 91009330 91013435 JPT

H CNO m CN1
s [ — NA19083

o LUl (a1 NS
;. e v s VT R =
e p— —
i ——— -- e
S —

NA19009
NA19077
Naloss mm— 0 T I-.--- . LIS LN ] ] e
NAL9053  m— LS LI ] ———Jvr

S —
NAta000 in19074

NA18942

— NA19066
E— NA19085
— NA18941

NAL896
NAs90ES

NAISOGD Wl 1L T

NAs9077

NALSS4L L]

NALg96s

NALSS:T  e—

NAJQUN

— NA19004 N
NA19057
NA19000
NA18989
NA18986
NA18975
NA18949

NA19068
oo
e T bt
ot
e e
NA18042 J NA18002
NA18950
’ A
NA18990 --— NA18985
—_—— e
NA19010 — NA19083
o N
NA18987 NALo0s NA19057
’ s
NA18965 — NA18980
NA18981 NA19070
NA19007 T O NA19007
’ A
e— ] NAL8976
18961 NA19079
i =
18988 NA19067
718941 1 I NA19GS
e
Massos e

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0 0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




